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2024–2025 Events Calendar
ARTS & CULTURE

The Culture Show – LIVE at the GBH 
BPL Studio
Fridays | 2-3pm
GBH Studio at Boston Public Library

The Latino Factor 
Tuesday, Oct. 22, 2024 | 6-9pm
GBH Studios
National Hispanic Heritage Month event

An Afternoon with Jacques Pepin
Friday, Nov. 22, 2024 | 12-2pm
GBH Studios

AANHPI Heritage Month Celebration
Monday, May 5, 2025 | 6-9pm
GBH Studios

LEARNING

NOVA Science Trivia Night
Thursday, Sept. 26, 2024 | 5:30–7pm
Boston Public Library 

NOVA Building Stuff: Screening and 
Panel Discussion
Wednesday, Nov. 13, 2024 | 7-9pm
GBH Studios

GBH MUSIC

Getting Into Opera 
GBH Studios
• Tuesday, Oct. 8, 2024 | 7:00-9:30pm
• Thursday, Feb. 6, 2025 | 7:30-9:30pm

GBH Holiday Music Spectacular
Wednesday, Dec. 11, 2024 | 6-10pm
GBH Studios

GBH Music and JazzBoston Celebrate 
International Jazz Day
Wednesday, Apr. 30, 2025 | 7:30-10pm
GBH Studios

Classical – Boston Early Music Festival
Tuesday, June. 3, 2025 | 7:30-10pm
GBH Studios

GBH Music – Jazz
GBH Studios
• Thursday, Feb. 27, 2025 | 7:15-9:30pm
• Thursday, Mar. 27, 2025 | 7-10pm
• Thursday, May. 29, 2025 | 7-9pm

Become an Events 
Sponsor

Sponsor benefits may include:

• Linkable logo and acknowledgement 
on:
−Promotional email invitation
−RSVP event landing page
− 24-hour email reminder
− 1-hour email reminder (virtual only)
−Post-event email

• Logo in advance of the event on the 
“waiting to start slide” (virtual only)

• Acknowledgement on GBH’s 
Facebook event page 

• Verbal acknowledgement at event

• E-Tickets to each event

• Logo on GBH atrium screens 
(in-person only)

For more information, visit gbh.org/events.

Getting Into Opera
Oct. 8

Beyond the Page with Danzy Senna*
Oct. 9

The Latino Factor
Oct. 22

* Event has a sponsor.

https://gbh.org/events
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2024–2025 Events Calendar (cont.)
STUDIO TAPINGS

Stories from the Stage
Topics to be confirmed
GBH Studios
• Wednesday, Oct. 16, 2024 | 6:30-9:15pm
     Topic: Life is a Laugh*

• Friday, Nov. 15, 2024 | 6:30-9:15pm
    Topic: Getting Away With It

• Friday, Feb. 14, 2025 | 6:15-9:15pm
 Topic: Valentine’s Day/Love

• Thursday, Mar. 13, 2025 | 6:30-9:15pm
 Theme: Travel

• Thursday, Apr. 3, 2025 | 6:45-9:15pm
     Theme: Twist of Fate

• Thursday, May 15, 2025 | 6:30-9:15pm
     Topic: Maternal Instinct

• Wednesday, Oct. 15, 2025 | 6:30-9:15pm

• Wednesday, Nov. 12, 2025 | 6:30-9:15pm

• Thursday, Dec. 11, 2025 | 6:30-9:15pm

High School Quiz Show Super Sunday*
GBH Studios 
• Sunday, Nov. 17, 2024 | 7am-6pm
• Friday, Jan. 24, 2025 | 10am-6pm

KIT EVENTS
All Kit events listed below are Zoom webinars. 
Attendees receive a kit with ingredients/supplies to 
follow along with the live virtual lesson. 

Paint Like Bob Ross
Tuesday, Oct. 29, 2024 | 8-11pm
Zoom Webinar

Wine Tasting with Rick Steves
Tuesday, Feb. 11, 2025 | 8-10pm
Zoom Webinar

LITERATURE

Beyond the Page with Danzy Senna*
Wednesday, Oct. 9, 2024 | 7-8pm
Zoom Webinar

* Event has a sponsor.

GBH Events

Ask the Expert: Curious minds have an opportunity to 
pose their burning questions to a variety of subject 
matter experts. All events are virtual. 

Beyond the Page: Avid readers get a chance to connect 
with a notable author in this live Q&A event. Each event 
is hosted by a GBH personality. All events are virtual. 

Kit Events: An elevated virtual event experience! 
Attendees receive a kit of ingredients or supplies so they 
can follow along with tastings, cooking demonstrations or 
art classes. Prominent chefs and GBH talent share stories 
and explore the history of the food and drinks featured. 
Events can be in-person or virtual. 

GBH Music: This is not a playlist made by an algorithm. 
This is music with personality! GBH and CRB talent host 
unforgettable performances by local and national 
musicians. GBH Music events can be in person, virtual 
or hybrid. 

Stories from the Stage: Ordinary people share 
extraordinary experiences in front of a live audience. 
The hosts get up close and personal with the storytellers 
about what inspires them and the craft of storytelling. 
All events are in person. 

For more information, visit gbh.org/events.

https://gbh.org/events

